Key benefits
l No leak design
- No external moving parts
- No external dynamic seals
l Easily removable elements
l Environmentally friendly, reliable
performance
l Easy installation - operates in any

page 8 Datasheet_R_Thermostatic_Control_Valve_0311_rev1
Thermostatic Control Valve - Model R
How to order
Use the tables below to select the unique specification of your R Valve.
Example RO 40 S X 110 03 4 AA
Basic Model RO Standard Construction
mm inch
20 20 ¾ 1
25 25 1 1
40 40 1 ½ 1
50 55 2 1
65 65 2 ½ 1
*80 80 3 2
S Steel BS:3146 CLA 1A - ASTM A216 WCB - DIN 17245 GSC25N
X
Y
Z
20 to 44
mm (inch)
50 to 80
mm (inch)
20 to 44
mm (inch)
50 to 80
mm (inch)
095 35 (95) 30-40 (86-104) 29-41 (85-105) 15 (122) 49 (120)
100 38 (100) 33-42 (91-108) 34-42 (93-108) 75 (167) 50 (122)
110 43 (110) 38-47 (100-117) 38-47 (100-117) 82 (180) 56 (133)
120 49 (120) 43-55 (110-131) 43-54 (110-130) 88 191) 66 (150)
130 54 (130) 49-60 (120-140) 51-60 (124-140) 95 (203) 68 (158)
140 60 (140) 54-65 (130-150) 57-66 (135-151) 99 (210) 74 (165)
150 66 (150) 60-71 (140-160) 63-72 (145-161) 100 (212) 82 (180)
160 71 (160 65-76 (150-170) 68-78 (115-173) 100 (212) 88 (190)
170 77 (170) 72-82 (163-180) 74-83 (165-181) 100 (212) 93 (200)
175 79 (175) 76-85 (170-185) 77-85 (170-185) 105 (221) 102 (215)
180 82 (180) 79-88 (175-191) 79-88 (175-191) 110 (231) 104 (220)
Seal material Plating Type
01 Nitrile
02 Viton
03 Neoprene
04 Nitrile
05 Viton
06 Neoprene
mm inch
0 None None
2 2 0.079
3 3 0.118
4 4 0.157
5 5 0.197
6 6 0.236
8 8 0.315
Customizations
AA Please contact us for any special requirements
Standard
Leakhole diameter between ports B&C
No. of elements
Special requirements
Element Code
Control Temp.
None
Electroless Nickel
Butt weld ANSI B36.10 SCH.40
Control temp.
°C (°F)
Nominal temperature °C (°F) Maximum continuous °C (°F)
Material